Sample Kit 1009
TDK Part # Case Size
Temperature
Coefficient
Voltage (DC) Value Tolerance Code Tolerance Value Thickness
C0603C0G1E0R2W 0603 C0G 25 0.2pF W +/-0.05pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E0R3W 0603 C0G 25 0.3pF W +/-0.05pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E0R4W 0603 C0G 25 0.4pF W +/-0.05pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E0R5W 0603 C0G 25 0.5pF W +/-0.05pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E0R6W 0603 C0G 25 0.6pF W +/-0.05pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E0R7W 0603 C0G 25 0.7pF W +/-0.05pF 0.30
C0603C0G1ER75B 0603 C0G 25 0.75pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E0R8W 0603 C0G 25 0.8pF W +/-0.05pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E0R9W 0603 C0G 25 0.9pF W +/-0.05pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E010B 0603 C0G 25 1pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E1R1B 0603 C0G 25 1.1pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E1R2B 0603 C0G 25 1.2pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E1R3B 0603 C0G 25 1.3pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E1R5B 0603 C0G 25 1.5pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E1R6B 0603 C0G 25 1.6pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E1R8B 0603 C0G 25 1.8pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E020B 0603 C0G 25 2pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E2R2B 0603 C0G 25 2.2pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E2R4B 0603 C0G 25 2.4pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E2R7B 0603 C0G 25 2.7pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E030B 0603 C0G 25 3pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E3R3B 0603 C0G 25 3.3pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E3R6B 0603 C0G 25 3.6pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E3R9B 0603 C0G 25 3.9pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E040B 0603 C0G 25 4pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E4R3B 0603 C0G 25 4.3pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E4R7B 0603 C0G 25 4.7pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E050B 0603 C0G 25 5pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E5R1B 0603 C0G 25 5.1pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E5R6B 0603 C0G 25 5.6pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E060B 0603 C0G 25 6pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E6R2B 0603 C0G 25 6.2pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E6R8B 0603 C0G 25 6.8pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E070B 0603 C0G 25 7pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E7R5B 0603 C0G 25 7.5pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E080B 0603 C0G 25 8pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E8R2B 0603 C0G 25 8.2pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E090B 0603 C0G 25 9pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E9R1B 0603 C0G 25 9.1pF B +/-0.10pF 0.30
C0603C0G1E100E 0603 C0G 25 10pF E +/-0.20pF 0.30